Sunday, July 10

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

The Disney Delusion

A Toast to Prohibition

Tango, To The Pointe

Stupid Ed

Dirk Darrow: Magic of Future Past
One Man Back to the Future

| Farted on the President of Iceland
Everything is Beautiful

Talking to My Dog

Unitarian
Museum
Express

Unitarian
Museum
Express

Unitarian
Museum
Unitarian




