Sunday, July 10		
1:30 PM	The Disney Delusion	Unitarian
2:00 PM	A Toast to Prohibition	Museum
2:30 PM	Tango, To The Pointe	Express
3:00 PM	Stupid Ed	Unitarian
3:30 PM	Dirk Darrow: Magic of Future Past	Museum
4:00 PM	One Man Back to the Future	Express
4:30 PM	I Farted on the President of Iceland	Unitarian
5:00 PM	Everything is Beautiful	Museum
6:00 PM	Talking to My Dog	Unitarian